
Mini Whiteboards 
and Accessories
2019-20

www.show‑meboards.com



WE LOVE TO

AND HELP
WE BELIEVE LEARNING SHOULD BE

AND TEACHING SHOULD BE

save teachers time

raise attainment.

engaging
enjoyable.

Our Mission



Contents
INTRODUCTION

Who are Show-me? 4–5
Why choose Show-me Boards? 6–7
Whiteboards and Accessories that Last 8–9
All-in-One Classpacks and Bulk Boxes 10-11
Packs, Designs and Subject Recommendations 12-13

CORE RANGE
Plain 15
Lined 16
Gridded 17
SUPERTOUGH Plain, Lined and Gridded 18-19

OTHER BOARDS
A3 Lined and Gridded 20
Picture Story 21
Tell-a-Story 22-23

Letter Formation and Handwriting 24-25

Phoneme Frame 26
Phonics Progression 27
Venn Diagram 28
Mind Map 29
Human Body, Muscle and Skeleton 30-31
Graph, X-Y Axis and Isometric / Matrix 32-33
Hundred Square and Multiplication Grid 34
Clockface 35
Music 36
Periodic Table 37
Maps 38-39
Gratnells Kits 40-41
Tinted 42-43
Drywipe Template Pockets 44
Flashcards 45
Grip-Seal Bags 45

RIGID WHITEBOARDS 46-47

MAGNETIC 48–55

DRYWIPE PENS 56-61

CLEANING AND STORAGE ACCESSORIES 62-67

OUTDOORS 68-75

EASTPOINT’S OTHER BRANDS 76-77

PROPELLER 78-79

INDEX 80-82



15282 EP
01

90
 S

ho
w

-m
e 

Bo
ar

ds
 A

rtw
or

k_
cy

an
.in

dd
   

16

03
/0

8/
20

17
   

16
:0

6

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com4

IN
T

R
O

D
U

C
T

IO
N



Thank you for your 
interest in Show-me 
Boards and Accessories. 

Show-me are part of Eastpoint – a specialist 
distributor of teaching aids, classroom resources, 
and reprographics equipment. Our sole focus on 
the education market, and our understanding of 
the wants and needs of teachers and students, 
helps us to stand out among our competitors. 

By focusing on the production of mini whiteboards 
and associated resources, and by employing both 
past and current teachers, we can ensure that our 
product offerings are the best that they can be for 
the needs of teachers and classrooms worldwide. 

Marketing Support
Buying from Show-me doesn’t end when you 
finish the procurement process. We will always 
be available for extra support to help you 
maximise the sales of every Show-me product 
that you offer.

Our in-house Marketing and Graphic Design 
teams can offer you high-quality images of 
every one of our products, descriptions to meet 
any lengths or requirements, and assistance in 
creating bespoke marketing materials.

Customer Care
We strive to go the extra mile for all of our customers.  
When you buy from Show-me, you can rest assured 
that you will receive the best level of service. We are an 
industry leader in customer care and always welcome 
your feedback. 

At Show-me, we promise…
•	 To make initial contact within two business hours  

to any communication from our customers
•	 To answer all queries within 2 working days,  

or produce updates every business day on our  
progress to resolve them

•	 To answer all phone calls within three rings

Want to find out more? Get in touch, we’d love to hear from you!

We hope that this catalogue 
gives you a new and inspirational 
insight into the wide variety of 
mini whiteboards and accessories 
that we have to offer you and  
your customers. 

15282 EP
01

90
 S

ho
w

-m
e 

Bo
ar

ds
 A

rtw
or

k_
cy

an
.in

dd
   

16

03
/0

8/
20

17
   

16
:0

6

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com 5

IN
T

R
O

D
U

C
T

IO
N



Why choose Show-me® Boards?

Show-me boards are more than mini whiteboards – they are fun, versatile and 
reusable classroom resources with no restrictions on how, where, when or why 
they can be used. 

Just like the whiteboard on the classroom wall, Show-me Boards can also be used 
for workings, note taking, mind maps and more. Every student in the class can 
have one for individual work, and teachers can see a whole class of answers by 
simply asking for the boards to be held in the air. Visual assessment has never 
been easier, and there’s no need to waste pen and paper. 

Better yet, on a Show-me Board, there’s no pressure to 
get things right on the first try. Who wouldn’t be more 
confident with the ability to erase and start again?

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com6

IN
T

R
O

D
U

C
T

IO
N



“	Show-me Boards offer me 
the ability to assess whole 
class understanding in an 
instant by simply asking a 
question, and then asking 
the children to ‘Show-me 
your boards!’”

What do teachers think?

“	You can’t replace these with technology. It’s 
just not the same. We use both, but there’s 
so much more engagement and it’s so much 
more tactile with Show-me Boards.”

“	A very worthwhile 
investment! The children 
always find them fun 
and I can see their work 
and how they’re doing 
just at a glance.”	

“	The simple fact that they 
are so correctable - they 
have their eraser right 
next to them - gives them 
confidence; they’ll try all 
sorts of things that they 
wouldn’t do on paper!”

“	The Show-me Boards are an 
incredibly powerful tool. All 
the teachers I’ve worked with 
have commented on how 
much formative assessment 
and feedback they provide.”	

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com 7

IN
T

R
O

D
U

C
T

IO
N



Proven long-lasting protective 
layers to seal printed designs for 

longer than other whiteboards

Been made 
from virtually 
indestructible 

plastic

An ultra-smooth, 

glossy surface for 

optimal erasability

Mini Foam 

Erasers included 

in all Classpacks 

and Bulk Boxes

Top-quality 
Show-me 

Drywipe Pens in 
all Classpacks 
and Bulk Boxes

Show-me® Boards are the best value and highest  
quality mini whiteboards on the market, and will  
help your customers make the most of  
their shrinking budgets.

All plastic Show-me Boards have...

Give Your Customers  
Mini Whiteboards That Last

Been made from 100% recyclable plastic

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com8

IN
T

R
O

D
U

C
T

IO
N



Extra-hard nib - 
will not quickly 

splay out

24-hour  
cap-off  
time

Easy-fit lids - ideal 
for children

Low odour  
xylene-free ink with 
safety air-flow caps

Nib-stop prevents tip 
from being pushed 

into the barrel

High-capacity ink reservoir 
writes for longer

One piece barrel, 
no small pieces to 
lose or swallow

Children’s Favourite Drywipe Pens 
Designed specifically for educational use, its no wonder 
over 10 million are bought by schools every year!

All plastic Show-me Boards have...

Mini Foam Erasers

Designed with small 

hands in mind

Soft and 

lightweight for 

use by children

For use on all 
whiteboards

Removes 
drywipe ink  
with ease

No sharp or 
hard edges - 

perfectly safe in 
the classroom!

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com 9

IN
T

R
O

D
U

C
T

IO
N



All-in-One Classpacks

ALL-IN-ONE 107-Piece Classpack

Contains 35 Sets - Ideal for the Classroom 35 Black Medium Tip 
Drywipe Pens

35 Mini Foam 

Erasers

FREE 100ml 

Bottle of MAGIX 

Whiteboard Cleaner 

and Conditioner

35 Show-me 
Boards

FREE A5 

Teachers' 

Resources 

Booklet

Marked for 

easy re-packing

All Show-me Classpacks and Bulk Boxes come supplied in 
premium packaging that has been designed to safely store 
the boards and accessories in the classroom. 
Each one-piece, A4 sized box has been carefully considered 
to ensure that it’ll fit neatly and safely on classroom shelves, 
and can be used as long-term whiteboard storage to ease busy 
teachers’ concerns about losing extra trays and lids.

Additionally, to make packing and unpacking the contents of 
the box easier, every box has been marked inside for ease of 
re-packing. No more wondering how everything fit in there in 
the first place!
We’ve thought about the small things too, such as the easy 
removal and replacement of the eraser box, and a handy flap for 
keeping the Teachers’ Resources Booklet and MAGIX in place. 

Easy lift-out 
box 

Heavy-duty A4 
storage box

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com10

IN
T

R
O

D
U

C
T

IO
N



All-in-One Bulk Boxes

ALL-IN-ONE 302-Piece Bulk Box Save even more with  
All-in-One Bulk Boxes

Contains 100 Sets - Ideal for stocking up the whole school

100 Show-me 

Boards

FREE 100ml 

Bottle of MAGIX 

Whiteboard 
Cleaner and 
Conditioner

100 Black Medium Tip 
Drywipe Pens

100 Mini Foam 
Erasers

FREE A5 Teachers' 

Resources Booklet

Heavy-duty A4 

storage box

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com 11

IN
T

R
O

D
U

C
T

IO
N



15282 EP
01

90
 S

ho
w

-m
e 

Bo
ar

ds
 A

rtw
or

k_
cy

an
.in

dd
   

16
03

/0
8/

20
17

   
16

:0
6

The following pages will introduce 
you to the world of Show-me Boards. 
From the original Plain, Lined and 
Gridded boards to curriculum specific 
designs, you’ll be sure to see that 
Show-me offers the greatest variety 
of top-quality mini whiteboards for 
your customers. 

All standard Show-me Boards are 
available in two extra value pack 
sizes - Classpacks with 35 sets and 
Bulk Boxes with 100 sets for cost 
effectively stocking up the whole 
school.

Equal amounts of each unless stated otherwise

++

Show-me 

Board

Mini Foam 
Eraser

Top-quality 
Drywipe Pen

What is a set?

Show-me Packs and Designs

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com12

IN
T

R
O

D
U

C
T

IO
N



BOARDS A4 A3 MATHS ENGLISH SCIENCE GEOGRAPHY LANGUAGE S.E.N.D. P.S.H.E. MUSIC HISTORY

PLAIN ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

LINED ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

GRIDDED ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

PICTURE STORY ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

TELL-A-STORY ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

PHONEME FRAME ✓ ✓ ✓

PHONICS PROGRESSION ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

HANDWRITING ✓ ✓ ✓

LETTER FORMATION ✓ ✓ ✓

MUSIC ✓ ✓

PERIODIC TABLE ✓ ✓ ✓

MIND MAP ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

VENN DIAGRAM ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

HUMAN BODY ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

HUMAN MUSCLE ✓ ✓

HUMAN SKELETON ✓ ✓

GRAPH ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

ISOMETRIC / MATRIX ✓ ✓ ✓

X–Y AXIS ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

HUNDRED SQUARE ✓ ✓

MULTIPLICATION GRID ✓ ✓

CLOCK FACE ✓ ✓ ✓

MAPS ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Top Subject Recommendations

S E N D

Plain, Lined and Gridded are also available in 
SUPERTOUGH and Tinted varieties... 
See pages 18-19 and 42-43

Plain and Gridded Boards are also  
available in our Magnetic range... 
See pages 48-51

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com 13

IN
T

R
O

D
U

C
T

IO
N



These Plain, Lined and Gridded mini 
whiteboards can be used to increase 
interactivity in any subject and mimic 
the layout of the workbooks that 
students use every day. 

Plain, Lined and Gridded Show-me 
Boards are also available in 
SUPERTOUGH – almost double the 
thickness for taking outside of the 
classroom, or for use as a longer lasting 
alternative to standard whiteboards. 

The Core Range

14 For more information visit www.show-meboards.com

C
O

R
E

 R
A

N
G

E



SUPERTOUGH, for taking learning on the move.  
See pages 18–19 for more details.

Plain Whiteboards
TOP

SUBJECTS

85% 
THICKER

THAN THE STANDARD 
BOARDS

 85% 
THICKER
SOLID

SUPERTOUGH
PLASTIC

ALL-IN-ONE 107 PIECE CLASSPACK:
35 x A4 Plain Whiteboards 
35 x Black Medium Tip Drywipe Markers
35 x Mini Foam Erasers
A FREE 100ml Bottle of MAGIX Whiteboard Cleaner & Conditioner
A Teachers’ Resources Booklet

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:
100 x A4 Plain Whiteboards
100 x Black Medium Tip Drywipe Markers
100 x Mini Foam Erasers
A FREE 100ml Bottle of MAGIX Whiteboard Cleaner & Conditioner
A Teachers’ Resources Booklet

Recommended for All Subjects
These classic lightweight A4 whiteboards can be used to increase 
the interactivity of teaching and learning across the curriculum 
for all ages. Each board is double-sided with an ultra-smooth 
finish for top-quality erasability, and is great for using time and 
time again. A classroom essential. 

The original and  
best-selling Plain 
Show-me® Boards
Write, draw, calculate,  
record and mind map  
anything and everything

Maths
English

S E N D

CLASS 
PACK

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

ALL-IN-ONE 107 PIECE CLASSPACK:

C/SMB A4 Plain Boards, Classpack 35 Sets

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:

B/SMB A4 Plain Boards, Bulk Box 100 Sets

15For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com

C
O

R
E

 R
A

N
G

E



Lined Whiteboards

85% 
THICKER

THAN THE STANDARD 
BOARDS

 85% 
THICKER
SOLID

SUPERTOUGH
PLASTIC

ALL-IN-ONE 107 PIECE CLASSPACK:
35 x A4 Lined Whiteboards (Plain on Reverse)
35 x Black Medium Tip Drywipe Markers
35 x Mini Foam Erasers
A FREE 100ml Bottle of MAGIX Whiteboard Cleaner & Conditioner
A Teachers’ Resources Booklet

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:
100 x A4 Lined Whiteboards (Plain on Reverse)
100 x Black Medium Tip Drywipe Markers
100 x Mini Foam Erasers
A FREE 100ml Bottle of MAGIX Whiteboard Cleaner & Conditioner
A Teachers’ Resources Booklet

Given that all subjects involve writing, it’s important to get 
writing right. With presentation at the forefront of many teachers’ 
and schools’ minds, these double-sided boards feature ruled 
lines at 20mm intervals, just like students’ workbooks.  
Each board helps students perfect their handwriting without 
worrying about the permanence of pen and paper, and is double-
sided with a plain reverse for standard Show-me Board activities.  

 
Recommended for All Subjects

TOP
SUBJECTS

20mm 
Intervals

Languages
Science

S E N D

Write it right with 
Lined Show-me® 
Boards

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

ALL-IN-ONE 107 PIECE CLASSPACK:

C/LIB A4 Lined Boards, Classpack 35 Sets

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:

B/LIB A4 Lined Boards, Bulk Box 100 Sets

SUPERTOUGH, for taking learning on the move.  
See pages 18–19 for more details.

BULK 
BOX

16 For more information visit www.show-meboards.com

C
O

R
E

 R
A

N
G

E



TOP
SUBJECTS

Gridded Whiteboards

Gridded boards mimic students’ Maths workbooks 
with a squared pattern that can be used for 
everything mathematical. From supporting 
children with laying out formal calculations to 
graphing and charting, gridded boards are a Maths 
classroom essential for all age groups. 

Not only that, but the gridded pattern can 
be useful in creating tables and planning 
experiments in Science and Geography too. Plus, 
with a plain reverse, these boards can be simply 
flipped over and used across the curriculum.

Top Subject Recommendations:  
Maths, Science and Geography

85% 
THICKER

THAN THE STANDARD 
BOARDS

 85% 
THICKER
SOLID

SUPERTOUGH
PLASTIC

ALL-IN-ONE 107 PIECE CLASSPACK:
35 x A4 Gridded Whiteboards (Plain on Reverse)
35 x Black Medium Tip Drywipe Markers
35 x Mini Foam Erasers
A FREE 100ml Bottle of MAGIX Whiteboard Cleaner & Conditioner
A Teachers’ Resources Booklet

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:
100 x A4 Gridded Whiteboards (Plain on Reverse)
100 x Black Medium Tip Drywipe Markers
100 x Mini Foam Erasers
A FREE 100ml Bottle of MAGIX Whiteboard Cleaner & Conditioner
A Teachers’ Resources Booklet

S E N D

Science

Data Handling

Think inside the 
box with Gridded 
Show-me Boards

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

ALL-IN-ONE 107 PIECE CLASSPACK:

C/SQB A4 Gridded Whiteboards, Classpack 35 Sets

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:

B/SQB A4 Gridded Whiteboards, Bulk Box 100 Sets

SUPERTOUGH, for taking learning on the move. 
See pages 18–19 for more details.

20mm 
Squares

17For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com

C
O

R
E

 R
A

N
G

E



Robust and 
Versatile, 

SUPERTOUGH A4 
Whiteboards

85% 
THICKER

THAN THE STANDARD 
BOARDS

 85% 
THICKER
SOLID

SUPERTOUGH
PLASTIC

Every SUPERTOUGH Board...
•	 Has the same top-quality features and benefits of an original Show-me Board (see facing page)

•	 Is available in Plain, Lined and Gridded, all with a plain reverse for standard Show-me Board activities 

•	 Is supplied in Classpacks and Bulk Boxes with equal numbers of boards, pens, and mini foam erasers in every pack
•	 has the same top-quality benefits of an original Show-me Board (see facing page)

At almost double the thickness of a standard  
Show-me Board, SUPERTOUGH whiteboards are ideal for 

use when there’s no desk surface available, such as when 
working on the floor, in the playground, and on field trips.

Alternatively, these boards make a hard-wearing, even 
longer lasting alternative to standard whiteboards in the 

classroom.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

ALL-IN-ONE 107 PIECE CLASSPACK:

C/SRP SUPERTOUGH A4 Plain Boards 35 Sets

C/SRL SUPERTOUGH A4 Lined Boards 35 Sets

C/SRG SUPERTOUGH A4 Gridded Boards 35 Sets

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:

B/SRP SUPERTOUGH A4 Plain Boards 100 Sets

B/SRL SUPERTOUGH A4 Lined Boards 100 Sets

B/SRG SUPERTOUGH A4 Gridded Boards 100 Sets

For lessons without desks, SUPERTOUGH Whiteboards

Plain Lined Gridded

18 For more information visit www.show-meboards.com

C
O

R
E

 R
A

N
G

E



Proven long-lasting protective 

layers seals printed designs for 

longer than other whiteboards

Hardwearing plastic 
offers a stable surface 
for use when there's no 

surface to lean on

All boards have a 
plain reverse for 

standard  
Show-me Board 

activities

An ultra-smooth, 

glossy surface 

for optimal 

erasability

Mini Foam Erasers, 

ideal for small 

hands, included in 

all Classpacks and 

Bulk Boxes

85% thicker than 
a standard  

Show-me Board

Top-quality 
Show-me 

Drywipe Pens in 
all Classpacks 
and Bulk Boxes

The original 800  
micron whiteboard

1500 micron  
whiteboard

85% 
THICKER

THAN THE STANDARD 
BOARDS

 85% 
THICKER
SOLID

SUPERTOUGH
PLASTIC

SUPERTOUGH Whiteboards

85% 
THICKER

THAN THE STANDARD 
BOARDS

 85% 
THICKER
SOLID

SUPERTOUGH
PLASTIC

Also made from 

100% recyclable 
plastic

19For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com

C
O

R
E

 R
A

N
G

E



Large A3 Whiteboards

Double the Space,  
Double the Creativity 
All the benefits of a standard Show-me Board but with 
twice the space. These extra-large and extra-thick 
whiteboards are available in Lined and Gridded with a 
plain reverse, and are brilliant for group work, teacher 
demos, and larger pieces of work. 

A3 Lined/Plain
With even more space for story telling and writing practice, these 
A3 lined boards can be used across the curriculum to get writing 
right. And, with a plain reverse, students can draw a large picture 
to accompany any stories or short pieces of writing. 

S E N D

S E N D

A3 
SIZE

A3 
SIZE

Teachers love...  
Getting students to write in the middle of the 
board, leaving space on either side for comments 
from the teacher or other students.

Plain Reverse

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

A3LP A3 Lined Boards 5 Sets

This 16-Piece Pack contains:
5 x A3 Lined Whiteboards
5 x Black Medium Tip Drywipe Pens
5 x Mini Foam Erasers
A Teachers’ Resources Booklet

A3 Gridded/Plain
With so much space, students can visualise statistics in a whole host of ways on an 
A3 gridded board. Bar graphs, scatter graphs and pie charts will all fit side by side 
on the 20mm squares and can make for great discussion when comparing data. 

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

A3SP A3 Gridded Boards 5 Sets

This 16-Piece Pack contains:
5 x A3 Gridded Whiteboards
5 x Black Medium Tip Drywipe Pens
5 x Mini Foam Erasers
A Teachers’ Resources Booklet

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com20

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



Picture Story Whiteboards
TOP

SUBJECTS

The Picture Story Classpacks and Bulk Boxes come with  
assorted colour drywipe pens in both fine and medium tip.  
Colours included are black, yellow, orange, red, light blue, blue, brown, green, pink and purple!

Tell a story, and  
draw a picture to  
go with it…
Or draw a picture and describe it. The possibilities 
with Picture Story Whiteboards are endless. 

Top Subject Recommendations:  
English, History and Science

Each Picture Story board features a large blank space 
at the top of the board for an illustration, and plenty 
of lines for handwriting practice underneath. Ideal for 
supporting younger children’s’ communication skills 
by backing up writing with drawing, but also superb for 
older children making links between experiments and 
write ups in Science. 

Languages

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:
100 x A4 Picture Story Whiteboards
50 x Medium Tip Assorted Colour Drywipe Pens
50 x Fine Tip Assorted Colour Drywipe Pens
100 x Mini Foam Erasers
A FREE 100ml Bottle of MAGIX Whiteboard Cleaner & Conditioner
A Teachers’ Resources BookletALL-IN-ONE 112 PIECE CLASSPACK:

35 x A4 Picture Story Whiteboards
20 x Medium Tip Assorted Colour Drywipe Pens
20 x Fine Tip Assorted Colour Drywipe Pens
35 x Mini Foam Erasers
A FREE 100ml Bottle of MAGIX Whiteboard Cleaner & Conditioner
A Teachers’ Resources Booklet

S E N D

Teachers love...  
Lining up Picture Story Whiteboards to create a giant 
drywipe story board and getting students to collaborate to 
illustrate and tell a longer story.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

ALL-IN-ONE 112 PIECE CLASSPACK:

C/PSB A4 Picture Story Boards, Classpack 35 Sets

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:

B/PSB A4 Picture Story Boards, Bulk Box 100 Sets

Maths

Science

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com 21

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



Watch their imaginations come to life 
with Tell-a-Story Whiteboards

Tell-a-Story Whiteboards can be used in any subject, for 
any topic, to promote creativity and help students make 
connections between visual and written concepts. Tell 
stories, show processes and sequences, plan experiments 
and much more on these A3 boards.  
Each board:

English and History

•  Is A3, giving students double the space to be creative
•  Has 6 panels, each of which has a picture box and 3 ruled lines
•  Is extra-thick for rigidity and longevity
•  Has a plain reverse for standard whiteboard activities
•  Has all the high-quality features of a standard Show-me Board

Tell-a-Story Whiteboards
TOP

SUBJECTS

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

TAS05 21-PIECE A3 TELL-A-STORY  
WHITEBOARD PACK

5 Sets

C/TAS25 152-PIECE A3 TELL-A-STORY  
WHITEBOARD PACK

25 Sets

A3 
SIZE

S E N D

21-Piece Pack Contains:
5 x A3 Tell-a-Story Whiteboards
10 x Medium Tip Assorted  
Colour Pens
5 x Mini Foam Erasers
A Teachers’ Resources Booklet

152-Piece Pack Contains:
25 x A3 Tell-a-Story Whiteboards
50 x Medium Tip Assorted Colour Pens
50 x Fine Tip Assorted Colour Pens
25 x Mini Foam Erasers
A FREE 100ml Bottle of MAGIX 
Whiteboard Cleaner and Conditioner
A Teachers’ Resources Booklet

Teachers love…  
Using Tell-a-Story Whiteboards 
in History, and getting students to 
act out historical scenes before 
showing them on their boards.

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com22

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



DOUBLE THE POSSIBILITIES 

+ 10 PEN COLOURS
= ENDLESS POSSIBILITIES

A3 SIZE =

Sequences and 
Comparisons

Diagrams with 
descriptions

Process

flows 

Science and 
Geography

Maths

Physics

USE   
IN ANY 

SUBJECT

Tell-a-Story Whiteboards

The Tell-a-Story Whiteboard Packs come with  
assorted colour drywipe pens. 
Included are black, yellow, orange, red, light blue, blue, brown, green, pink and purple!

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com 23

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



For more information visit www.show-meboards.com

TOP
SUBJECTS

Letter Formation & Cursive Letter Formation Whiteboards 

S E N D

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

ALL-IN-ONE 107 PIECE CLASSPACK:

C/LFB Letter Formation Boards 35 Sets

C/LFBCS Cursive Letter Formation Boards 35 Sets

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:

B/LFB Letter Formation Boards 100 Sets

B/LFBCS Cursive Letter Formation Boards 100 Sets

A4 Double-sided Cursive Letter Formation
Like the standard letter formation whiteboards but each lowercase 
letter features joining tails to assist students in progressing to joined up 
handwriting. A4 Double-sided Letter Formation 

Whiteboards
These letter formation whiteboards are ideal for encouraging early years and 
lower primary age children to correctly form the letters of the alphabet. 

•	 Each letter features numbered directional arrows to show the correct 
sequence of movements

•	 Boards are double-sided, with one side showcasing lowercase letters and 
the other uppercase

•	 Ideal for using alongside a plain whiteboard for practicing letter formation 
with and without the guidelines

A4 Double-sided 

Letter Formation 

Whiteboards

A4 Double-sided 
Cursive Letter 

Formation
Whiteboards

15282 EP
01

90
 S

ho
w

-m
e 

Bo
ar

ds
 A

rtw
or

k_
cy

an
.in

dd
   

12
22

/0
1/

20
19

   
16

:4
9

15282 EP
01

90
 S

ho
w

-m
e 

Bo
ar

ds
 A

rtw
or

k_
cy

an
.in

dd
   

10
22

/0
1/

20
19

   
16

:4
9

Directional arrows 

for step-by-step 

letter formation

Directional arrows to 

help with cursive letter 

formation

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com24

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



TOP
SUBJECTS

Handwriting Whiteboards

S E N D

CLASS 
PACK

Handwriting Whiteboards
These A4 handwriting boards have been designed to assist teachers in helping 
students form letters in the correct proportions. The handwriting lines are 
arranged in groups of 4 with 3 x 6mm spaces between them - ideal for splitting 
letters up into tops, tails and middles. 
Each board also features:
•	 The alphabet printed along the top in both uppercase and lowercase
•	 Vowels highlighted in bold
•	 A blank reverse for a wide variety of other Show-me Board activities

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

ALL-IN-ONE 107 PIECE CLASSPACK:

C/HWB A4 Handwriting Boards, Classpack 35 Sets

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:

B/HWB A4 Handwriting Boards, Bulk Box 100 Sets

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com 25

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



Phoneme Frame Whiteboards
TOP

SUBJECTS BEST SELLER

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

ALL-IN-ONE 107 PIECE CLASSPACK:

C/LPB6 A4 Phoneme 6-Panel boards, Classpack 35 Sets

C/LPB A4 Phoneme 4-Panel Boards, Classpack 35 Sets

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:

B/LPB6 A4 Phoneme 6-Panel Boards, Bulk Box 100 Sets

B/LPB A4 Phoneme 4-Panel Boards, Bulk Box 100 Sets

S E N D

The A4 Phoneme Frame Boards allow children to segment words 
and sounds in order to build their word recognition and reading 
stamina. They allow identification of a variety of phonemes 
including digraphs (such as ‘ch’, ‘ck’  and ‘sh’) and trigraphs (igh 
and air) so that children can also develop key spelling skills by 
breaking the words into their individual sounds.

What are Phoneme 
Frames good for?

4-frame boards are ideal for CCVC and CVCC words (with C standing for 
consonant and V for vowels), and 6 panel boards for CCCVCC words. 
Both boards feature ruled lines, ideal for using the words in a sentence, or 
for recording any similar words or sounds.

These A4 Phoneme Frame Boards are perfect 
for the Early Years and Key Stage 1 daily phonic 
sessions. Now that all Year 1 children complete 
a phonics screening ‘check’, teachers need 
resources that make learning phonics both  
easy and accessible.  

Teachers love… 
Using the 4-frame board for  
tackling digraphs too, such as  
b-e-n-ch and t-r-a-ck.

Phoneme 4-Frame Whiteboard

Phoneme 6-Frame 
Whiteboard

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com26

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



Phonics Progression Whiteboards
TOP

SUBJECTS

A4 Phonics Progression 
Whiteboards
These A4 Phonics Progression Whiteboards are pre-printed 
with 3 vertical lines, ideal for splitting up given words into 
phonic and digraph sounds. A simple but effective resource 
for tackling CCVC and CCVCC words.

S E N D

Teachers love...  
Re-purposing Phonics 
Progression Whiteboards 
across the curriculum. 
They can be used for 
formal mathematic 
calculations too!

CLASS 
PACK

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

ALL-IN-ONE 107 PIECE CLASSPACK:

C/PPB Phonics Progression Boards, Classpack 35 Sets

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:

B/PPB Phonics Progression Boards, Bulk Box 100 Sets

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com 27

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



Venn Diagram Whiteboards
TOP

SUBJECTS

Top Subject 
Recommendations: 
Maths, Science, 
English, PSHE

S E N D

A4 Venn Diagram Whiteboards
Venn Diagrams are ideal for showing the relationships 
between groups of different things in a visual way for 
students of all ages.  
Perfect for analysing, comparing, and breaking down 
concepts in a variety of subjects across the curriculum. 

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

ALL-IN-ONE 107 PIECE CLASSPACK:

C/VEN A4 Venn Diagram Boards, Classpack 35 Sets

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:

B/VEN A4 Venn Diagram Boards, Bulk Box 100 Sets

Teachers love... 
Challenging students to use 
Venn Diagrams as a method for 
data handling, as well as a way 
to sort properties.

Geometry
Science

English

BULK 
BOX

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com28

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



TOP
SUBJECTS

Mind Map Whiteboards

PSHE

Languages

S E N D

A4 Mind Map Boards
Gather facts, explore ideas, or even create and draft stories and projects 
with these highly versatile, multicurricular mind map whiteboards.  
Each board is double-sided too, with a plain reverse for standard Show-me 
Board activities.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

ALL-IN-ONE 107 PIECE CLASSPACK:

C/MMB A4 Mind Map Boards, Classpack 35 Sets

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:

B/MMB A4 Mind Map Boards, Bulk Box 100 Sets

Science

CLASS 
PACK

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com 29

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



Human Body Whiteboards
TOP

SUBJECTS

Science

PSHE

Languages

S E N D

Conquer the Human Body with Show-me Human 
Body, Muscle and Skeleton Whiteboards

Teachers love...  
Using the Muscle and Skeleton whiteboards 
for quick, visual assessments of a student’s 
knowledge of the human body.

A4 Human Body Boards
•  Learn the names of body parts, recite them in another language, 

or dress your human body up to show cultural wear

•  With this drywipe blank template of the Human Body, learning 
opportunities can be unlimited

•  Double-sided and plain on the reverse for standard  
Show-me Board activities

For use from EYFS to KS4, these human 
body based boards can be used in a 
wide variety of subjects. 

Top Subject Recommendations: 
Science, PE and Languages

BULK 
BOX

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

ALL-IN-ONE 107 PIECE CLASSPACK:

C/HBB A4 Human Body Boards, Classpack 35 Sets

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:

B/HBB A4 Human Body Boards, Bulk Box 100 Sets

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com30

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



Human Muscle & Human Skeleton Whiteboards

S E N D

A4 Human Skeleton Boards
•  Detailed skeleton graphic clearly showing the bones in 

the human body

•  Ideal for use in Science and PE

•  Double-sided and plain on the reverse for standard 
Show-me Board activities

A4 Human Muscle 
Boards
•  Detailed muscular illustrations printed 

on an outline of the human body

•  Use in Science for Biology,  
or in PE when talking about injuries

•  Double-sided to show human muscles 
from the front and back

A4 Double-sided  

Human Muscle  

Boards

A4 Human Skeleton 
Boards

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

ALL-IN-ONE 107 PIECE CLASSPACK:

C/HMB A4 Human Muscle Boards, Classpack 35 Sets

C/SKE A4 Human Skeleton Boards, Classpack 35 Sets

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:

B/HMB A4 Human Muscle Boards, Bulk Box 100 Sets

B/SKE A4 Human Skeleton Boards, Bulk Box 100 Sets

TOP
SUBJECTS

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com 31

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



10mm and 
2mm squares

5mm 
squares

A4 X-Y Axis 
Whiteboard

Graph Whiteboards
TOP

SUBJECTS

S E N D

A4 X-Y Axis Whiteboard
Perfect for working with all four quadrants of a graph, 
these drywipe boards are ideal for use in Maths, Science 
and Statistics when plotting and handling data. 

All Show-me Graph Whiteboards are:
•  Ruled in feint blue to avoid harsh contrasts
•  Double-sided with a plain reverse for standard 

Show-me Board activities
•  Benefitting from all the high-quality features of a 

standard Show-me Board

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

ALL-IN-ONE 107 PIECE CLASSPACK:

C/GPH A4 Graph Boards, Classpack 35 Sets

C/XYG A4 X-Y Axis Boards, Classpack 35 Sets

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:

B/GPH A4 Graph Boards, Bulk Box 100 Sets

B/XYG A4 X-Y Axis Boards, Bulk Box 100 Sets

A4 Graph Whiteboard
A tactile, mistakes free alternative to standard graphing paper, these Graph 
Whiteboards are ideal for allowing students to graph, map, count and measure 
without the pressure and permanence of pen on paper. 

Use these 10mm and 2mm squares in Maths, Science and Geography, or even for 
high-precision drawing across the curriculum. 

A4 Graph 
Whiteboard

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com32

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



Isometric / Matrix boards

S E N D

A4 Double-sided Isometric/Matrix 
Whiteboards
•  Explore shape, 3D objects and area on these gridded whiteboards
•  Double-sided with an isometric grid on one side, and square dots  

on the reverse
•  Ideal for use in Maths and Science and even in Art for high-precision drawing

Matrix Grid TOP
SUBJECTS

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

ALL-IN-ONE 107 PIECE CLASSPACK:

C/MXB A4 Isometric/Matrix Boards, Classpack 35 Sets

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:

B/MXB A4 Isometric/Matrix Boards, Bulk Box 100 Sets

Isometric 
Grid

CLASS 
PACK

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com 33

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



Hundred Square & Multiplication Grid

10mm   
squares

10mm   
squares

S
E

N
D

Each board...
•  Is double-sided and features one populated hundred square and one 

blank hundred square
•  Features whitespace around the square for notes and observations
•  Benefits from all the high-quality features of a standard Show-me Board

•  Is double-sided and features one populated 
12 x 12 grid and one blank on the reverse

•  Features whitespace around the grid for 
notes, workings and observations

•  Benefit from all the high-quality features of 
a standard Show-me Board

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

ALL-IN-ONE 107 PIECE CLASSPACK:

C/HSB A4 Hundred Grid Boards, Classpack 35 Sets

C/MSB12 A4 Multiplication Boards, Classpack 35 Sets

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:

B/HSB A4 Hundred Grid Boards, Bulk Box 100 Sets

B/MSB12 A4 Multiplication Boards, Bulk Box 100 Sets

A4 Double-sided  
Multiplication Grid
With the Multiplication Check being introduced for all 
Year 4 students in 2020, it’s more important than ever that 
Primary School students master their Times Tables. These 
double-sided drywipe multiplication grids are the ideal 
resource for any maths classroom.  
Each board...

A4 Double-sided Hundred Squares
Hundred squares are an everyday, essential Maths 
classroom resource. 

Teachers and students use Hundred Squares to find patterns, 
investigate numbers, and refer back to when working with a 
variety of mathematical operations. A drywipe Hundred Square 
can save teachers tonnes of paper, and means a variety of 
number patterns can be identified with just one resource.

TOP
SUBJECTS

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com34

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



TOP
SUBJECTS

Clockface Whiteboards

S E N D

•  Available with a single clockface/read out block or 4 of each
•  Double-sided with a plain reverse for standard Show-me Board activities
•  Benefits from all the high-quality features of a standard Show-me Board

A4 Clockface Whiteboards
Ideal for all classroom telling-the-time activities, these Show-me Clockface 
whiteboards are ideal for early Primary School age students when learning to 
tell the time. Each board features a traditional clockface as well as a digital 
read out block to help young minds become familiar with different ways of 
reading clocks and telling the time.

Teachers love...  
Using the 4-panel clockface boards to teach 
students about time zones around the world.

A4 Clockface 

Boards

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

ALL-IN-ONE 107 PIECE CLASSPACK:

C/CFB A4 Clockface Boards, Classpack 35 Sets

C/CFB04 A4 4-Panel Clockface Boards, Classpack 35 Sets

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:

B/CFB A4 Clockface Boards, Bulk Box 100 Sets

B/CFB04 A4 4-Panel Clockface Boards, Bulk Box 100 Sets

CLASS 
PACK

4-Panel Clockface Boards

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com 35

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



Compose your best lessons using these Music Composition Whiteboards

Treble Clef 
Practice

TOP
SUBJECTS

Music Whiteboards

15282 EP
01

90
 S

ho
w

-m
e 

Bo
ar

ds
 A

rtw
or

k_
cy

an
.in

dd
   

38
03

/0
8/

20
17

   
16

:0
6

S E N D

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

ALL-IN-ONE 107 PIECE CLASSPACK:

C/MRB A4 Music Composition Boards, Classpack 35 Sets

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:

B/MRB A4 Music Composition Boards, Bulk Box 100 Sets

•  Each board has been pre-printed with common notes, such as semibreves, 
minims, crotchets, quavers and more

•  Space for students name on every board - ideal for when photocopying work 
to refer back to later

•  Double-sided with a plain reverse for standard Show-me Board activities

A4 Music Whiteboards
Show-me Music Composition Whiteboards not only feature evenly spaced lines 
in groups of 5 for the composition of bass and treble (or treble only) music, but 
features reference points for common types of notes, and treble clef practice too. 

Each board has been designed by music teachers to maximise your classroom’s 
potential for a harmonious lesson.

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com36

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



Periodic Table Whiteboards

ALL-IN-ONE 112-PIECE CLASSPACK:
35 x A4 Periodic Table Whiteboards
20 x Assorted Colour Fine Tip Drywipe Pens
20 x Assorted Colour Medium Tip Drywipe Pens
35 x Mini Foam Erasers
A FREE 100ml Bottle of MAGIX Whiteboard Cleaner and Conditioner
A Teachers’ Resources Booklet

ALL-IN-ONE 302-PIECE BULK BOX:
100 x A4 Periodic Table Whiteboards
50 x Assorted Colour Fine Tip Drywipe Pens
50 x Assorted Colour Medium Tip Drywipe Pens
100 x Mini Foam Erasers
A FREE 100ml Bottle of MAGIX Whiteboard Cleaner and Conditioner
A Teachers’ Resources Booklet

ALL-IN-ONE 21-PIECE PACK:
5 x A3 Periodic Table Whiteboards
10 x Assorted Colour Fine Tip Drywipe Pens
5 x Mini Foam Erasers
A Teachers’ Resources Booklet

S E N D

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

ALL-IN-ONE 112-PIECE CLASSPACK:

C/PTB A4 Periodic Table Boards, Classpack 35 Sets

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:

B/PTB A4 Periodic Table Boards, Bulk Box 100 Sets

21-PIECE PACK 

PTBA305 A3 Periodic Table Boards Pack 5 Sets

An essential resource for every Science Classroom, particularly for use in 
Secondary School, and available in A4 and A3.

Encourages pupils to learn the location and chemical symbol for the 
elements on the Periodic Table, and each Classpack and Bulk Pack comes 
with an assortment of coloured pens. Coloured pens allow students to colour 
coordinate the elements based on groups and properties, such as Alkali Metals, 
Halogens and Noble Gases, for example.

Both A4 and A3 Periodic Tables boards...
•   Show element names and atomic numbers, but not symbols or masses
•   Are double-sided with a plain reverse for standard Show-me Board activities
•  Benefit from all the high-quality features of a standard Show-me Board

A3 
SIZE

A4 
SIZE

A3 
SIZE

Includes 

Coloured 
Markers

A4 
SIZE

A4 
SIZE

TOP
SUBJECTS

CLASS 
PACK

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com 37

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



S
H

O
W

-M
E®

 R
A

N
G

E

TOP
SUBJECTS

S E N D

Map Whiteboards

Embark on a voyage of discovery with  
Show-me Map Whiteboards

A3 UK and Europe  
Double-sided Whiteboard

A3 The World and The UK 

Double-sided Whiteboard

A3 
SIZE

A3 
SIZE

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com38

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



S
H

O
W

-M
E®

 R
A

N
G

E

With a range of drywipe maps, including the UK, Europe 
and the World, teachers can take their students around 
the world without leaving the comfort of the classroom.

A4 UK Map 
Whiteboard

Map Whiteboards

A4 UK Map Whiteboards
•  Outline of the UK on an A4, drywipe surface
•  Capital and major cities marked but not labelled
•  Double-sided with one side plain for standard Show-me 

Board activities

A3 Double-sided UK and Europe 
Whiteboards
•  Outline of the UK marked on one side of the board, and 

Europe marked on the other
•  Extra-thick plastic for rigidity and longevity
•  Capital and major cities marked but not labelled

A3 Double-sided UK and World 
Whiteboards
•  Outline of the UK marked on one side of the board, and the 

World marked on the other
•  Extra-thick plastic for rigidity and longevity
•  Capital and major cities marked but not labelled

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

ALL-IN-ONE 112-PIECE CLASSPACK:

C/UKA4 A4 UK Map Boards, Classpack 35 Sets

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:

B/UKA4 A4 UK Map Boards, Bulk Box 100 Sets

16-PIECE PACKS

UKEP 5 x A3 UK/Europe Boards  
and Erasers, 5 Black Fine Tip Pens and 
a Teachers’ Resource Booklet

5 Sets

UKWP 5 x A3 UK/World Boards  
and Erasers, 5 Black Fine Tip Pens and 
a Teachers’ Resource Booklet

5 Sets

A4 
SIZE

Teachers love... 
Using the marked but 
unlabelled cities and borders 
as a quick-fire, visual 
assessment tool for testing 
students’ geographical 
knowledge.

A3 BOARD 16-PIECE PACKS:
5 x A3 Map Boards
5 x Black Fine Tip Drywipe Pens
5 x Mini Foam Erasers
A Teachers’ Resources Booklet

A3 
SIZE

A4 
SIZE

A4 
SIZE

A3 
SIZE

A3 
SIZE

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com 39

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



A

Combination Packs in Gratnells Tray

30 x Show-me 
A4 Whiteboards

1 x Gratnells 
Tray and Lid

A5 Teachers' 
Resources 
Booklet

30 x Mini 
Foam Erasers

FREE
Gratnells 

Tray

30 x Show-me 
1/3 A4 Flashcard 

Whiteboards

30 x Black  

Drywipe Pens

121 Piece Gratnells Tray Classpacks 
contain all of the following…

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com40

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



A

Combination Packs in Gratnells Tray

These 6 popular Show-me Boards have been packed into handy Gratnells Tray 
Classpacks to appeal to the tidy and organised teacher, as the trays will fit into most 
standard classroom furniture. 

      A4 Plain Boards
•  The original and best-selling plain Show-me 

Boards
•  Write, draw, calculate, record and mind map 

anything and everything
•  Supplied with medium tip pens in an orange 

Gratnells tray

      A4 Handwriting Boards
•  Handwriting lines arranged in groups of 4 

with 3 x 6mm spaces between
•  Plain on reverse for standard Show-me Board 

activities
•  Supplied with fine tip pens in a green 

Gratnells tray

      A4 Lined Boards
•  Double-sided board with ruled lines at 

20mm intervals
•  Plain on reverse for standard Show-me 

Board activities
•  Supplied with medium tip pens in a yellow 

Gratnells tray

      A4 Music Boards
•  Features evenly spaced lined in groups of 5 

for bass and treble composition
•  Plain on reverse for standard Show-me 

Board activities
•  Supplied with fine tip pens in a pink 

Gratnells tray

      A4 Gridded Boards
•  Double-sided board with gridded lines, 

mimicking students’ maths workbooks
•  Plain on reverse for standard Show-me Board 

activities
•  Supplied with medium tip pens in a blue 

Gratnells tray

      A4 Phoneme Boards
•  6-frames, ideal for working with digraphs/

trigraphs, and with ruled lines underneath
•  Plain on reverse for standard Show-me 

Board activities
•  Supplied with medium tip pens in a maroon 

Gratnells tray

A

B

C

D

E

F

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

GTC/SMB A4 Plain Gratnells Tray kit 30 Sets

GTC/LIB A4 Lined Gratnells Tray kit 30 Sets

GTC/SQB A4 Gridded Gratnells Tray kit 30 Sets

GTC/HWB A4 Handwriting Gratnells Tray kit 30 Sets

GTC/MRB A4 Music Gratnells Tray kit 30 Sets

GTC/LPB6 A4 Phoneme Gratnells Tray kit 30 Sets

B C

Each 121 piece Gratnells Tray kit contains:
30 x Show-me A4 Whiteboards
30 x Show-me 1/3 A4 Flashcard Whiteboards
30 x Black Drywipe Pens
30 x Mini Foam Erasers
1 x Gratnells Tray

FED

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com 41

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

All packs of 5 are packs of boards only – see the facing page for All-in-One Classpacks.

Tinted Drywipe Boards
TOP

SUBJECTS

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

5PB Plain Blue Tinted Board 5 – –

5LB Lined Blue Tinted Board 5 – –

5GB Gridded Blue Tinted Board 5 – –

5PY Plain Yellow Tinted Board 5 – –

5LY Lined Yellow Tinted Board 5 – –

5GY Gridded Yellow Tinted Board 5 – –

5PG Plain Green Tinted Board 5 – –

5LG Lined Green Tinted Board 5 – –

5GG Gridded Green Tinted Board 5 – –

5PP Plain Pink Tinted Board 5 – –

5LP Lined Pink Tinted Board 5 – –

5GP Gridded Pink Tinted Board 5 – –

5PC Plain Cream Tinted Board 5 – –

5LC Lined Cream Tinted Board 5 – –

5GC Gridded Cream Tinted Board 5 – –

This range of double-sided tinted boards are a huge help to many 
students with a variety of visual stress symptoms, including 
some dyslexic pupils. 

These tinted whiteboards retain the strength, durability and 
erasability of the original Show-me boards, but benefit from an 
anti-glare formula, too. Where lines feature on the boards (on 
the lined and gridded versions) the lines are feint ruled to avoid 
harsh contrast. These boards are an invaluable tool for those 
with visual stress, but the whole class will want one too! 

Available in single-colour packs of 5 in Plain, Lined or Gridded.

Help your students overcome the  
challenges of visual stress on whiteboards with 
Show-me tinted drywipe boards.

Feint lines on 
Lined and Gridded 

to avoid harsh 
contrasts

S E N D

Same excellent 

strength and 

durability as the 

Original Show-me 

Boards

Choice of 5 pastel 

coloured tints

Retains quality 
erasability

 Coated with a unique 
anti-glare formula 
to reduce the usual 
whiteboard glare

 1

 2
 3

 4

 5

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com42

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



Why not introduce  
tinted boards to the  
whole class?
Tinted drywipe boards can be an invaluable tool for many students 
with symptoms of visual stress, but once other students have seen 
them, the whole class will want one too.  
Classpacks of Plain, Lined and Gridded tinted boards are available, 
with each pack containing 7 each of the pastel colours.

Plain, Lined and Gridded available in 5 different colours - Yellow, Pink, Green, Cream and Blue

EP0163 Cream Show-me Boards.indd   2 19/04/2017   11:01

EP0163 Cream Show-me Boards.indd   1 19/04/2017   11:01

Plain
EP0163 Cream Show-me Boards.indd   2 19/04/2017   11:01

Lined
EP0163 Cream Show-me Boards.indd   3 19/04/2017   11:01

Gridded

35 boards, 7 

of each colour

Tinted Drywipe Classpacks

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

ALL-IN-ONE 107 PIECE CLASSPACK:

CTINTP A4 Plain Assorted Tinted Boards, Classpack 35 Sets – –

CTINTL A4 Lined Assorted Tinted Boards, Classpack 35 Sets – –

CTINTG A4 Gridded Assorted Tinted Boards, 35 Sets – –

Retains quality 
erasability

ALL-IN-ONE 107 PIECE CLASSPACK:
35 x A4 Tinted Boards
35 x Black Medium Tip Drywipe Pens
35 x Mini Foam Erasers
A Teachers’ Resources Booklet
A 100ml Bottle of MAGIX Whiteboard Cleaner and Conditioner

IN ANY 
OF THESE 
COLOURS

35 Black 
Medium Tip 

Drywipe Pens

35 Mini Foam 

Erasers

FREE 100ml 
MAGIX Whiteboard 

Cleaner and 
Conditioner

FREE A5 
Teachers’ 
Resources 

Booklet

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com 43

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



TOP
SUBJECTS

A4 Drywipe  
Template Pockets
Transform any worksheet into an individual  
whiteboard with these drywipe template pockets.
Each pocket…
•	 Is suitable for use with worksheets up to A4 in size
•	 Is heavy duty stitched along two sides, and opens 

along the other two
•	 Holds templates tightly in place to avoid slipping

Drywipe Template Pockets

S E N D

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

121-PIECE GRATNELLS TRAY KIT
DTPK120 Drywipe Template Pockets, Gratnells 

Tray Kit
Pk 121 – –

DTP10A Drywipe Template Pockets Pk 10 – 10

121-PIECE GRATNELLS TRAY KIT CONTAINS:
30 x Drywipe Pockets
30 x Black Medium Tip Drywipe Pens
30 x Mini Foam Erasers
A Starter Set of Worksheets (Pack of 30)
A Gratnells Trays, suitable for use in most standard classroom furniture

Make every  
worksheet a 
whiteboard

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com44

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



Drywipe Flashcards
•	 Plain white flashcards – approximate 

size 210 x 99mm (1/3 A4) 
•	 Ideal for displaying individual words
•	 Suitable for both pupils and teachers
•	 Recommended for sentence building, 

word games, and other classroom 
activities

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

FC10 Drywipe Flashcards Pk 10 – 100

C/FC Drywipe Flashcards Pk 100 – –

Grip-Seal Storage Bags for Sets
•	 Handy storage bags to make individual sets out of 

Classpacks and Bulk Boxes
•	 Fill each bag with one board, one eraser, and one pen for 

each students very own Show-me Board kit
•	 Resealable grip strip for use time and time again
•	 Not suitable for framed boards
•	 Available in both A4 and A3

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

GA4/35 A4 Grip-Seal Bags - Classpack Pk 35 – –

GA4 A4 Grip-Seal Bags - Bulk Pack Pk 100 – 10

GA3/10 A3 Grip-Seal Bags Pk 10 – –

GA3 A3 Grip-Seal Bags - Bulk Pack Pk 100 – 10

Drywipe Flashcards/Grip-Seal Storage Bags
TOP

SUBJECTS

S E N D

1/3 A4
SIZE

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com 45

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S



Solid MDF core with 
a premium drywipe 
surface. No bending, 
no flexing, no desk 
needed. 

Why Pick  
Rigid Boards?
Rigid Show-me Boards feature a solid MDF core 
with a premium drywipe surface on both sides 
that doesn’t bend or flex. This means that they 
can be used as a tough, robust alternative to 
standard mini whiteboards, and are great for 
using when there’s no desk surface available 
and for taking learning on the move.

Rigid Boards

A4 Rigid Plain Drywipe Lapboards
•	 Plain drywipe surface on both sides
•	 Suitable for use right across the curriculum
•	 Smooth glossy surface for top-quality erasability
•	 Pens and erasers not included

Rigid Plain Drywipe Flashcards
•	 Approximately 1/2 A4 (297 x 104mm) and plain both sides
•	 Ideal for displaying single words and simple sums
•	 Smooth glossy surface for top-quality erasability
•	 Pens and erasers not included

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

PFB10 Rigid Plain Drywipe Lapboards Pk 10 – 12

PFB30 Rigid Plain Drywipe Lapboards Pk 30 – 4

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

MFB10 Rigid Plain Drywipe Flashcards Pk 10 – 10

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com46

R
IG

ID
 B

O
A

R
D

S



A4 Rigid Lined Drywipe Lapboards
•	 Double-sided with one side printed with 3 horizontal lines
•	 Plain on reverse
•	 Smooth glossy surface provides top-quality erasability
•	 Pens and erasers not included

Framed Whiteboards (Non-Magnetic)
•	 High-quality plain and double-sided whiteboards with attractive, 

multicoloured frames for rigidity
•	 Robust, hard to dismantle frame for safety in the classroom
•	 Available in A4 and A3 - ideal for taking on the move
•	 Pens and erasers not included

A4 Rigid A4 Gridded Drywipe Lapboards
•	 One side printed with 20mm gridlines
•	 Double-sided and plain on reverse
•	 Smooth glossy surface provides top-quality erasability
•	 Pens and erasers not included

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

RBA4P10 A4 Value Pack Whiteboards 
(non-magnetic)

Pk 10 – 4

RBA3P/5 A3 Value Pack Whiteboards 
(non-magnetic)

Pk 5 – 4

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

GFB10 Rigid Gridded Drywipe Lapboards Pk 10 – 12

GFB30 Rigid Gridded Drywipe Lapboards Pk 30 – 4

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

LFB10 Rigid Lined Drywipe Lapboards Pk 10 – 12

LFB30 Rigid Lined Drywipe Lapboards Pk 30 – 7

Rigid Boards

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com 47

R
IG

ID
 B

O
A

R
D

S



For more information visit www.show-meboards.com

Magnetic Rainbow Framed Boards

MAGNETIC
Colourful and fun to use, Show-me’s Magnetic Range has 
always made a popular choice for teachers following 
a variety of phonics based teaching and learning 
programmes. The robust boards and easy to grab letters 
mean that students can show off their knowledge of 
letters, sounds and numbers without the pre-requisite of 
needing to be able to write, which makes these resources 
ideal for EYFS and the early years of Primary Schools.

• 	 All Show-me Magnetic Boards are drywipe and 
magnetic on both sides

• 	 Available in A4 and A4 for personal use, and A2 and 
A1 for wall-mounting if desired (fixings and pen tray 
included)

• 	 All boards available in Plain/Gridded and A4 and A3 in 
Plain/Plain

 

Steel writing surface 
with a top-quality 

drywipe finish  
(no ghosting!)

Double-sided with 

20mm squares on one 

side and a plain reverse

Robust, 
non-removable 

solid plastic frame

Magnetic and drywipe 
on both sides

TOP
SUBJECTS

S E N D

48 For more information visit www.show-meboards.com

M
A

G
N

E
T

IC
S



• 	 Magnetic and drywipe on  
both sides

• 	 Plain on one side and 
gridlined on the other

• 	 Larger than A4, approx.  
350 x 250mm

Blue Framed Magnetic Whiteboard
Larger than the standard A4 magnetic 
whiteboards, and with a blue frame 
that’s more appropriate for older 
students, these magnetic boards give 
students more space to show off their 
knowledge and creativity. 

Still robust and rigid with a strong 
frame, these boards are a great 
compromise between A4 and A3 and 
can still be taken on the move.

Available in A4 and A3, which are ideal for individual and group work 
use, and in A2 and A1 for classroom wall mounting if desired. 

Every board is magnetic on both sides, and features one side plain 
and the other printed with 20mm gridlines. 

A4 and A3 also available in plain/plain.

Magnetic Rainbow Framed Boards

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

MBA4/10 A4 Gridded/Plain Magnetic Whiteboard Pk 10 – 4

MBA4P/10 A4 Plain/Plain Magnetic Whiteboards Pk 10 – 4

MBA3/5 A3 Gridded/Plain Magnetic Whiteboard Pk 5 – 4

MBA3P/5 A3 Plain/Plain Magnetic Whiteboards Pk 5 – 4

MBA2 A2 Gridded/Plain Magnetic Whiteboard 
(Includes Pen Tray and Fittings)

Pk 1 – 10

MBA1DS A1 Gridded/Plain Magnetic Whiteboard 
(Includes Pen Tray and Fittings)

Pk 1 – 10

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

MB350BU/6 350 x 250mm Blue Framed 
Whiteboards

Pk 6 – 6

MAGNETIC

MAGNETIC

49For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com

M
A

G
N

E
T

IC
S



Magnetic Group Pack

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

MGP Multicurricular Magnetic  
Group Pack with Letters  
and Numbers

610pcs – –

TOP
SUBJECTS

STORAGE 
TRUNK 

INCLUDED

MGP

Group Pack

610 Piece Magnetic Group Packs

ALL MAGNETIC GROUP PACKS CONTAIN:
10 x A4 Gridded/Plain Magnetic Whiteboards
1 x A3 Gridded/Plain Magnetic Whiteboard
12 x Black Medium Tip Drywipe Pens
12 x Magnetic Mini Erasers with Hand Grips
A Teachers’ Resources Booklet
Large Storage Trunk and Lid
PLUS a selection of magnets specific to each kit

These excellent value teacher and student packs of magnets and magnetic whiteboards from Show-me are 
ideal for using in EYFS and Primary School settings. 

This Multicurricular kit contains everything found in 
all Show-me Magnetic Group Packs, plus:

Multicurricular Magnetic Group Pack

286 Magnetic Lowercase Letters 
including 11 each of a-z
286 Numbers and Symbols 
including 22 each of 0-9 and 11 each of...

+ - ÷ x =     

S E N D

50 For more information visit www.show-meboards.com

M
A

G
N

E
T

IC
S



Magnetic Group Pack & Accessories

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

MN Magnetic Numbers & Symbols 286pcs – 8

MLUC Magnetic Uppercase Letters 286pcs – 8

ML Magnetic Lowercase Letters 286pcs – 8

MGPNUM

Group Pack

MGPLIT

Group Pack
Literacy Magnetic  
Group Pack
This Literacy kit contains everything found in 
all Show-me Magnetic Group Packs, plus:

Each pack of Magnetic Letters or Numbers...

•	 Contains 286 pieces
•	 Has letters/numbers approx. 35mm tall
•	 Comes supplied in a colourful, handy storage and carry tub

     22 each of 0-9 and  

11 each of + - ÷ x = 11 each of A-Z 11 each of a-z

Magnetic Numbers and Letters

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

MGPLIT Literacy Magnetic Group Pack 610pcs – –

MGPNUM Numeracy Magnetic Group Pack 610pcs – –

286 Magnetic Lowercase Letters
including 11 each of a-z
286 Magnetic Uppercase Letters 
including 11 each of A-Z

Numeracy Magnetic  
Group Pack
This Numeracy kit contains everything found in 
all Show-me Magnetic Group Packs, plus:
572 Magnetic Numbers and Symbols 
including 44 each of 0-9 and 22 each of 

+ - ÷ x =     

51For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com

M
A

G
N

E
T

IC
S



Flipchart hooks 

for A2 pads

Tray for handy 
pen storage

Non-scratch,  

non-slip feet

Side stay, 

so easy to 

fold away

Maths

English

Desktop Magnetic Easel

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

DTME A2 Desktop Easel Pk 1 – –

FPPA2/5 A2 Flipchart Pads Pk 5 – –

Desktop Magnetic Easel
Make group activities more interactive with an A2 Magnetic Desktop 
Easel. Use it as a divider for two teams, for small group demonstrations, 
or for taking the classroom whiteboard into the playground. 

•	 Strong, framed, robust design
•	 Large A2 surface is magnetic and drywipe on both sides
•	 Features one side with gridlines and the other plain
•	 Pen tray and flipchart hooks included (pads sold separately)

Teachers love...  
Using the easel in both the classroom and 
staff room. The flipchart hooks and pads (pads 
available separately) are great for meeting notes.

Lessons 

on pad

52 For more information visit www.show-meboards.com

M
A

G
N

E
T

IC
S



Glossy drywipe 
surface

Soft but rigid foam and very 
strong and hard wearing 

Whiteboard on 

both sides 

Excellent for pupil/teacher 
interaction - even pupils that 

don’t normally ‘engage’

CHILDREN’S 
FAVOURITE

Available in plain, lined and gridded, 

all come with a plain back

GRIDDED 

30 SETS
‘CEFBAG’

Magnetic Foam Bats

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

CEFBAP10 Plain Foambats 10 Sets – –

CEFBAP Plain Foambats 30 Sets – –

CEFBAL10 Lined Foambats (Plain on Reverse) 10 Sets – –

CEFBAL Lined Foambats (Plain on Reverse) 30 Sets – –

CEFBAG10 Gridded Foambats (Plain on Reverse) 10 Sets – –

CEFBAG Gridded Foambats (Plain on Reverse) 30 Sets – –

Magnetic Foam Bats
These double-sided magnetic whiteboards come in a lightweight 
foam bat frame and are brilliant for quick fire classroom activities 
that increase interaction between the student and teacher.

•	 Available in Plain, Lined and Gridded
•     Bats are double-sided, with Lined and Gridded boards plain on reverse
•	 Available packs of 10 and 30 sets, each set including a bat, pen and eraser
•	 Packs include foam bats in red, yellow, green, orange and blue
•	 Packs also include a free Teachers’ Resources Booklet full of inspiration

Teachers love...  
Using the different coloured 

foam bats to assign students 
to teams or groups.

53For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com

M
A

G
N

E
T

IC
S



286 
COLOUR CODED 

MAGNETIC 
LOWERCASE

Magnetic Letter Set

•	 Contains 286 colour-coded magnetic lowercase letters
•	 Presented in a handy, robust storage tray with labelled 

compartments for each letter
•	 Consonants marked in blue and vowels marked in red, like in many 

teaching systems
•	 An essential EYFS and Primary School resource for students 

developing word building skills

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

 MLPR Colour-coded Magnetic Letters Set 286pcs – 8

Colour-Coded Magnetic Letters
Use this ‘sorting system’ to free up valuable lesson  
time for teaching instead of tidying

54 For more information visit www.show-meboards.com

M
A

G
N

E
T

IC
S



Magnetic Whiteboard Erasers
•	 Set of 4 or 24 full-size magnetic erasers in 4 assorted colours
•	 Soft to the touch and ergonomically shaped for the user’s comfort
•	 Washable cleaning surface and suitable for use on all whiteboards

Magnetic Mini Erasers
•	 Set of 20 mini magnetic drywipe erasers (4 each of 5 bright colours)
•	 Effective felt cleaning surface
•	 Easy grip handle and comfortable compact size for small hands

Magnetic Erasers

Assorted Round Magnets, Pack of 6
•	 Pack of 6 rounded magnets, approx. 24mm in diameter
•	 Assorted and vibrant colours in every pack
•	 Suitable for use on all magnetic whiteboards (but especially 

Show-me ones!)

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

MG6A Assorted Round Magnets – 24mm Pk 6 – 400

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

MME20 Magnetic Mini Erasers Pk 20 – 20

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

MWE4 Magnetic Whiteboard Erasers Pk 4 – 20

MWE24 Magnetic Whiteboard Erasers Pk 24 – 12

55For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com

M
A

G
N

E
T

IC
S



Designed specifically for educational use.  
It’s no wonder that over 10 million are 

bought by schools every year!

The Student’s Favourite 
Whiteboard Pens 

Slim Barrel Drywipe Pens

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com56

D
R

Y
W

IP
E

 P
E

N
S



Slim Barrel Drywipe Pens

Why pick Show-me Drywipe Pens? 
Show-me Drywipe Pens have been tried and 
trusted by thousands of schools worldwide. 
This range of top-quality pens has been 
designed specifically for use in education. 

With pack sizes from 4 to 200, up to 10 
colours available, and a choice of fine (blue 
barrel pens) or medium tip (green barrel 
pens), there’s bound to be a pack that will 
fit right into your range and meet the needs 
of your customers. 

Every Show-me Pen also benefits from:

•	 A comfortable slim barrel that is ideal 
for use by children

•	 A 24-hour cap-off time to prevent 
drying out

•	 An extra-hard, anti-splay nib with nib 
stop to withstand the busy classroom

•	 A ventilated, easy-fit cap 

•	 Low odour and xylene-free ink

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com 57

D
R

Y
W

IP
E

 P
E

N
S



Slim Barrel Drywipe Pens

The high performance whiteboard pen.  
Tried and trusted by thousands of schools worldwide.

Extra-hard nib 
- will not easily 

splay out

24-hour  
cap-off time

Easy-fit lids - ideal 
for children

Low odour xylene-
free ink with safety 

air-flow caps

Nib-stop prevents tip from 
being pushed into the barrel

High capacity ink reservoir 
writes for longer

One piece barrel,  
no small pieces to 
lose or swallow

Slim Barrel Drywipe Pens, Classpacks
These black ink, Slim Barrel Drywipe Pens are suitable for use on all 
Show-me Boards, and come in pack sizes that cater to all needs from a 
quick classroom top up to kitting out several classes at once. 

HOUR HOUR 
24 24 

    

  
  

  
 2

4
 H

O

U R  C A P - O F F
 T

I M
E

 

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

SDP Medium Tip Drywipe Pens, Black Box 10 20 20

FPSDP Fine Tip Drywipe Pens, Black Box 10 20 20

CP100 Medium Tip Drywipe Pens, Black Box 100 – 20

FPCP100 Fine Tip Drywipe Pens, Black Box 100 – 20

CP200 Medium Tip Drywipe Pens, Black Box 200 – 6

FP200 Fine Tip Drywipe Pens, Black Box 200 – 6

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com58

D
R

Y
W

IP
E

 P
E

N
S



Slim Barrel Drywipe Pens

•	 Excellent value Gratnells Tray filled with 200 Drywipe Pens
•	 Also contains a FREE 250ml bottle of Show‑me® MAGIX Cleaner 

and Conditioner and 6 Mini Foam Erasers
•	 All the top-quality features and benefits of Show-me Slim 

Barrel Drywipe Pens (see facing page)
•	 Gratnells Tray will fit into most standard classroom furniture
•	 Available in both Fine Tip and Medium Tip

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

GTC200 Medium Tip Drywipe Pens, Black 
with 250ml Bottle of Cleaner/
Conditioner and 6 Mini Foam Erasers

208pcs – –

GTC200FP Fine Tip Drywipe Pens, Black  
with 250ml Bottle of Cleaner/
Conditioner and 6 Mini Foam Erasers

208pcs – –

HOUR HOUR 
24 24 

    

  
  

  
 2

4
 H

O

U R  C A P - O F F
 T

I M
E

 

Slim Barrel Drywipe Pens, Classtrays

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com 59

D
R

Y
W

IP
E

 P
E

N
S



Assorted Drywipe Marker Pens

Pack of 10 
10 Assorted Colours

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

SDP10A Medium Tip, Assorted Colours Pk 10 20 120

FPSDP10A Fine Tip, Assorted Colours Pk 10 20 120

10x MORE 
CREATIVE!

with 10 different 
colours

Medium 
Tip Pens

Fine Tip 
Pens

A colourful alternative to standard Show-me Pens, assorted colour packs 
are guaranteed to brighten up classrooms and students’ work with ease. 
•	 10 bright colours: Purple, Green, Brown, Blue, Red, Yellow, Orange, 

Black, Pink, Light Blue
•   	All the same top-quality benefits of the black ink Show-me Pens
•   	Available in Fine Tip and Medium Tip

Pack of 50 
10 Assorted Colours*

*New for 2019. Packs may contain 8 colours while stock lasts.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

SDP50A Medium Tip, Assorted Colours Pk 50 – 24

FPSDP50A Fine Tip, Assorted Colours Pk 50 – 24

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com60

D
R

Y
W

IP
E

 P
E

N
S



The larger barrel of a Show-me Teacher Whiteboard 
Marker makes it ideal for use by teachers, trainers and 
office staff. Each smooth and easy to use marker comes 
with a handy pocket clip integrated into the cap to help 
those on the move not lose their pen, either. 
Now Show-me® premium value, low cost markers can 
take care of everyone’s needs.

Assorted Colours/Teacher Whiteboard Markers

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

SW4 Medium Tip, Assorted Colours  
inc. Black, Blue, Red and Green

Wallet 4 – 10

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

STM10 Teacher Whiteboard Markers, Black Box 10 50 100

STM50 Teacher Whiteboard Markers, Black Box 50 10 20

STM4 Teacher Whiteboard Markers, 
Assorted inc. Black, Blue, Red and Green 

Pk 4 20 80

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

CP48A Medium Tip, Assorted Colours  
inc. Black, Blue, Red and Green

Box 48 – 25

Pack of 48 
4 Assorted Colours

Wallet of 4 
4 Assorted Colours

24-hour cap-off time to prevent drying out

Large neck for 
an easy hold

Full size drywipe 
markers ideal for use 
by teachers and office 

staff

Clip so you don’t  
lose your marker

Ventilated caps 
for maximum 

safety

4 
ASSORTED 
COLOURS

Ideal for everyday use 
in every classroom

Bullet tip with 

xylene-fre
e, low 

odour ink

Pleasant 
ergonomic design

Teacher Whiteboard Markers

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com 61

D
R

Y
W

IP
E

 P
E

N
S



Mini Foam Erasers

Mini Foam Erasers

This i
s a 

test
 

to t
est 

a te
stCODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

MFE35 Mini Foam Erasers  
CLASSPACK

Pk 35 – –

MFE100 Mini Foam Erasers 
BULK BOX

Pk 100 – –

Show-me Mini Foam Erasers come in  
pack sizes that are ideal for  
kitting out whole classrooms in one go.  
Each super lightweight eraser is only  
75 x 50 x 25mm - ideal for small hands  
to grab hold of, and soft to avoid any 
unwanted injuries. The simple design  
of these whiteboard erasers is super 
effective at removing drywipe ink with ease. 

Available in Classpacks of 35  
or Bulk Boxes of 100, and included  
in every Classpack and Bulk Box of 
Show-me Boards. 

Top Tip
The lightweight, aerated nature of the 
Show-me Mini Foam Erasers mean that 
they clean dried ink with very little need 
for high pressure or scrubbing. Simply 
wipe the eraser lightly over the ink and 
watch it disappear!

Designed with small hands and 
busy classrooms in mind

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com62

C
L

E
A

N
IN

G
 

A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S



Whiteboard Erasers

Large Whiteboard Erasers
•  Excellent value, full-size drywipe erasers
•  Washable foam surface is suitable for use on all whiteboards
•   Lightweight and non-magnetic

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

EWE12 Large Whiteboard Erasers Pk 12 – 50

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

WME30 Mini Wooden Handled Erasers Pk 30 – 16

WTE12 Large Wooden Handled Erasers Pk 12 – 12

Wooden-Handled Erasers
• 	 Traditional style wooden-handled erasers
• 	 Ergonomically shaped handles with a natural wood finish
• 	 Soft, washable felt surface
• 	 Suitable for use on both whiteboards and chalkboards
• 	 Available in large for teachers, or mini for students

This i
s a 

test
 

to t
est 

a te
st

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com

C
L

E
A

N
IN

G
 

A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S

63



 Magnetic Whiteboard Erasers
•	 Set of 4 or 24 full-size magnetic erasers in 4 assorted colours
•	 Soft to the touch and ergonomically shaped for the user’s comfort
•	 Washable cleaning surface and suitable for use on all whiteboards

Magnetic Mini Erasers
•	 Set of 20 mini magnetic drywipe erasers (4 each of 5 bright colours)
•	 Effective felt cleaning surface
•	 Easy grip handle and comfortable compact size for small hands

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

MME20 Magnetic Mini Erasers Pk 20 – 20

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

MWE4 Magnetic Whiteboard Erasers Pk 4 – 20

MWE24 Magnetic Whiteboard Erasers Pk 24 – 12

MAGNETIC Erasers

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com64

C
L

E
A

N
IN

G
 

A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S



Did you know? 
All Classpacks and Bulk Boxes of 
genuine quality Show-me Boards come 
with a FREE sample bottle of MAGIX

Effortlessly restore a 
new look and feel to 
wall-mounted and mini 
whiteboards.

MAGIX™ comes in a trigger spray 
bottle for ease of use, and contains 
approximately 250 applications.  
This means that for less than 4p per 
application, any whiteboard will look  
and feel brand new.

1. CLEANER
Makes all whiteboards like new.  
Each application effortlessly removes 
ghosting, stubborn staining, ball point pens 
and will even eradicate permanent marker.

2. CONDITIONER
Adds a conditioning microfilm layer to  
the board surface which not only improves 
the erasability, but gives a far smoother 
writing experience.

“Love this product, it’s 
literally liquid gold”

- School User

MAGIX Whiteboard Cleaner/Conditioner

Treated

Untreated
Whites start to look 

grey and non-drywipe 

ink stays on the board

Never have dirty  
whiteboards again 

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

WCC 250ml MAGIX Bottle (trigger spray) Pk 1 – 16

It’s two products in one!

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com

C
L

E
A

N
IN

G
 

A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S

65



Cleaning Accessories

Whiteboard Cleaner
• 	 250ml pump action or 500ml trigger spray bottles of whiteboard cleaner in 

packs of 1 or 12
• 	 Removes drywipe ink from drywipe surfaces with ease, and regular use will 

keep whiteboards cleaner for longer

• 	 Safety optimised with a non-drip formula

Friendly Whiteboard Cleaner, 500ml
• 	 Super value 500ml trigger spray bottles of solvent-free ‘friendly’ 

whiteboard cleaner
• 	 For regular cleaning and care of all whiteboards
• 	 Non-flammable, alcohol-free, solvent-free formula and a safe on/off 

trigger spray with no aerosol used

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

WCE Whiteboard Cleaner, 250ml Single – 12

WCE12 Whiteboard Cleaner, 250ml Box of 12 – –

WCE500 Whiteboard Cleaner, 500ml Single – 12

WCE50012 Whiteboard Cleaner, 500ml Box of 12 – –

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

WCEF Friendly Whiteboard Cleaner, 500ml Single – 12

WCEF12 Friendly Whiteboard Cleaner, 500ml Box of 12 – –

To remove permanent and ballpoint ink, ghosting or stubborn 
staining, see Show-me® MAGIXTM Cleaner/Conditioner on Page 65.

Whiteboard 

Cleaner, 500ml

Whiteboard 

Cleaner, 

250ml

Friendly 
Whiteboard 

Cleaner, 500ml

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com66

C
L

E
A

N
IN

G
 

A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S



Cleaning Accessories
Economy Whiteboard Kit
This Economy Whiteboard Kit is a great value whiteboard cleaning kit for the 
total care and upkeep of mini and wall-mounted whiteboards. 
Each kit contains:

•  1 x Large 500ml Trigger Spray Bottle of Whiteboard Cleaner
•  2 x Whiteboard Erasers
•  4 x Assorted Colour Medium Tip Drywipe Pens
•   2 x Extra Large Super Absorbent Wipes

Moist Whiteboard Wipes
•  100 pre-moistened whiteboard wipes in a handy dispenser tub
•  Keeps whiteboards bright and clean without smears
•  Dispenser tub is resealable and snap-tight to keep wipes from drying out

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

EWBK Whiteboard Cleaning Kit Single – –

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

WWT100 Moist Whiteboard Wipes Tub 100 – –

Super Absorbent WIZARD Wipes
These super-thick, super-absorbent, extra-large Show-me WIZARD wipes are 
perfect for erasing drywipe ink from all whiteboards, and can be used more than 
once. Plus, the versatile and adaptable nature of these wipes means they’re 
suitable for a host of other cleaning activities too, such as mopping up spills. 
Each wipe is approx. 360 x 320mm. 

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

AW30 Super Absorbent WIZARD Wipes Pk 30 – 20

Pair Show-me Super Absorbent WIZARD Wipes with  
Show-me MAGIX Whiteboard Cleaner and Conditioner 
for the ultimate whiteboard clean! Your customers won’t 
want to clean their whiteboards in any other way again. 

Top Tip

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com

C
L

E
A

N
IN

G
 

A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S

67



For more information visit www.show-meboards.com68

O
U

T
D

O
O

R
S



OUTDOOR 
BOARDS  
Show-me Boards aren’t just for 
inside the classroom. Explore our 
range of SUPERTOUGH and Framed 
Whiteboards that are ideal for  
taking learning on the move. 

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S
R

IG
ID

 B
O

A
R

D
S

M
A

G
N

E
T

IC
S

O
U

T
D

O
O

R
S

69



Robust and Versatile 
SUPERTOUGH A4 Whiteboards

85% 
THICKER

THAN THE STANDARD 
BOARDS

 85% 
THICKER
SOLID

SUPERTOUGH
PLASTIC

Every SUPERTOUGH Board...
•	 Has the same top-quality features and 

benefits of an original Show-me Board  
(see page 8)

•	 Is available in Plain, Lined and Gridded,  
all with a plain reverse for standard  
Show-me Board activities 

•	 Is supplied in Classpacks and Bulk Boxes 
with equal numbers of boards, pens,  
and mini foam erasers in every pack

SUPERTOUGH Show-me Boards are ideal for when  
there’s no desk to lean on. At almost double the thickness of a 
standard Show-me Board, SUPERTOUGH boards are ideal for using 
on field tips, in the playground, and for taking learning on the move.  

Alternatively, these boards make a hard-wearing, even longer lasting 
alternative to standard whiteboards in the classroom.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

ALL-IN-ONE 107 PIECE CLASSPACK:

C/SRP SUPERTOUGH A4 Plain Boards 35 Sets

C/SRL SUPERTOUGH A4 Lined Boards 35 Sets

C/SRG SUPERTOUGH A4 Gridded Boards 35 Sets

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

ALL-IN-ONE 302 PIECE BULK BOX:

B/SRP SUPERTOUGH A4 Plain Boards 100 Sets

B/SRL SUPERTOUGH A4 Lined Boards 100 Sets

B/SRG SUPERTOUGH A4 Gridded Boards 100 Sets

For lessons without desks, SUPERTOUGH Whiteboards

Plain Lined Gridded

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com70O
U

T
D

O
O

R
S



The original 800  
micron whiteboard

1500 micron  
whiteboard

85% 
THICKER

THAN THE STANDARD 
BOARDS

 85% 
THICKER
SOLID

SUPERTOUGH
PLASTIC

SUPERTOUGH Whiteboards

85% 
THICKER

THAN THE STANDARD 
BOARDS

 85% 
THICKER
SOLID

SUPERTOUGH
PLASTIC

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S
R

IG
ID

 B
O

A
R

D
S

M
A

G
N

E
T

IC
S

O
U

T
D

O
O

R
S

71



Magnetic Group Pack

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

MGP Multicurricular Magnetic 
Group Pack with Letters 
and Numbers

610pcs

TOP
SUBJECTS

MGP

Group Pack STORAGE 
TRUNK 

INCLUDED

This Multicurricular kit contains everything found 
in all Show-me Magnetic Group Packs, plus:

286 Magnetic Lowercase Letters 
including 11 each of a-z
286 Numbers and Symbols 
including 22 each of 0-9 and 11 each of...

610 Piece Magnetic Group Packs

ALL MAGNETIC GROUP PACKS CONTAIN:
10 x A4 Gridded/Plain Magnetic Whiteboards
1 x A3 Gridded/Plain Magnetic Whiteboard
12 x Black Medium Tip Drywipe Pens
12 x Magnetic Mini Erasers with Hand Grips
A Teachers’ Resources Booklet
Large Storage Trunk and Lid
PLUS a selection of magnets specific to each kit

Multicurricular Magnetic Group Pack

These excellent value packs of magnets and magnetic whiteboards from Show-me are ideal for using in EYFS 
and Primary Schools. Plus, with a handy storage trunk, these packs are ideal for taking into the playground too. 

+ - ÷ x = 

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com72O
U

T
D

O
O

R
S



Magnetic Group Pack & Accessories

MGPNUM

Group Pack

MGPLIT

Group Pack

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

MGPLIT Literacy Magnetic Group Pack 610pcs

MGPNUM Numeracy Magnetic Group Pack 610pcs

Literacy Magnetic Group Pack
This Literacy kit contains everything found in all 
Show-me Magnetic Group Packs, plus...

286 Magnetic Lowercase Letters 
including 11 each of a-z
286 Magnetic Uppercase Letters 
including 11 each of A-Z

Numeracy Magnetic Group Pack
This Numeracy kit contains everything found in all 
Show-me Magnetic Group Packs, plus...

572 Magnetic Numbers and Symbols 
including 44 each of 0-9 and 22 each of...

+ - ÷ x = 

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S
R

IG
ID

 B
O

A
R

D
S

M
A

G
N

E
T

IC
S

73 O
U

T
D

O
O

R
S



Magnetic Numbers and Letters

MAGNETIC

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

ML Magnetic Lowercase Letters 286pcs – 8

MLUC Magnetic Uppercase Letters 286pcs – 8

MN Magnetic Numbers & Symbols 286pcs – 8

Each pack of Magnetic Letters or Numbers...

•	 Contains 286 pieces
•	 Has letters/numbers approx. 35mm tall
•	 Comes supplied in a colourful, handy storage  

and carry tub that’s ideal for taking on the move 

22 each of 0-9 and  

11 each of + - ÷ x =

11 each of A-Z

Numbers and Letters

11 each of a-z

74O
U

T
D

O
O

R
S

For more information visit www.show-meboards.com



Blue Framed Magnetic Whiteboards
Larger than the standard A4 magnetic whiteboards, and with 
a blue frame that’s more appropriate for older students, these 
magnetic boards give students more space to show off their 
knowledge and creativity. 
Still robust and rigid with a strong frame, these boards are a 
great compromise between A4 and A3 and can still be taken on 
the move.
Approx. 350 x 250mm. 

Magnetic Rainbow Framed Boards

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

MBA4/10 A4 Gridded/Plain Whiteboard Pk 10 – 4

MBA4P/10 A4 Plain/Plain Magnetic Whiteboards Pk 10 – 4

MBA3/5 A3 Gridded/Plain Magnetic Whiteboards Pk 5 – 4

MBA3P/5 A3 Plain/Plain Magnetic Whiteboards Pk 5 – 4

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

MB350BU/6 350 x 250mm Blue Framed 
Whiteboards

Pk 6 – –

Magnetic Rainbow Frame Boards
These A4 and A3 Magnetic Rainbow Framed 
Whiteboards are ideal for both individual and group 
work, and are robust enough to be used outside of 
the classroom. 
Every board is magnetic on both sides, and 
available in gridded/plain or plain/plain.  

20mm  

gridlines

For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.com

O
T

H
E

R
 B

O
A

R
D

S
R

IG
ID

 B
O

A
R

D
S

M
A

G
N

E
T

IC
S

O
U

T
D

O
O

R
S

75For more information visit www.show-meboards.com



76 For more information or to request a catalogue...

With many years’ experience of working only in the education 
market, Eastpoint is a specialist distributor of teaching aids, 
classroom resources and reprographic equipment. 
From our premium Swäsh™ stationery to our budget-friendly Classmaster® products, our 
heavy duty range of Razorback® equipment to our environmentally friendly re:create® 
range (and everything else in between!) there’s bound to be a range of products 
that suits both yours and your customers’ needs. 

www.eastpointglobal.com

Top of the class lamination

Cut time and hassle from everyday tasks

Stat
ion

ery
 yo

u ca
n tru

st, 
 

pric
es 

that y
ou’ll l

ove

E
A

S
T

P
O

IN
T



77visit www.eastpointglobal.com todayFor more information or to request a catalogue...

Guil
t-f

ree
 st

ati
on

ery

Premium sta
tionery without a 

premium price
 tag

Stat
ion

ery
 yo

u ca
n tru

st, 
 

pric
es 

that y
ou’ll l

ove

E
A

S
T

P
O

IN
T

Sustained precision



Flexible, versatile resources that promote discussion 
and engagement in every subject pack. Available for 
a range of subjects from English and Maths to French 
and Music in Years 1 through 6.

Propeller products are a range of learning resources 
that save teachers time and help them to embed key 
concepts from the National Curriculum.

Spintelligence Educational 
Spinner Kits

Rapid Recall A3 Whiteboard Kits

BEST
SELLER

Double-sided drywipe boards designed to 
promote discussion, refine recall skills, and 
maintain fluency in primary maths. 

78 For more information or to request a catalogue...P
R

O
P

E
L

L
E

R



Cracking Concepts 
Whiteboard Games Kits

Whiteboard games created by a senior Maths Consultant - 
children ‘crack’ the key National Curriculum concepts as they 
play. Each game focuses on recall, strategy and discussion skills.

Double-sided laminated classroom 
resources and images designed to 
support and explore a variety of 
interactive learning opportunities. 

320  
GAMES 

AVAILABLE

PictureProps Visual 
Learning Resources

79visit propeller.education todayFor more information or to request a catalogue... P
R

O
P

E
L

L
E

R



Index

A

A1 Magnetic Whiteboards 49

A2 Flipchart Pads 52

A2 Magnetic Whiteboards 49, 52

A3 Whiteboards 20, 22-23, 37-39, 
49-51, 72-73, 75

A4 Drywipe Template Pockets 44

C

Clockface Whiteboards

   Single Panel 35

   4-Panel 35

D

Desktop Magnetic Easel 52

Drywipe Pens

   Fine, Assorted Colours 60-61

   Fine, Black 58-59

   Medium, Assorted Colours 60-61

   Medium, Black 58-59

E

Economy Whiteboard Cleaning Kit 67

F

Flashcard Whiteboards 45

Flipchart Pads 52

Framed Whiteboards

   Non-magnetic 47

   Magnetic 48-52, 72-73, 75 

G

Graph Whiteboards 32

G    continued

Gratnells Tray Kits 40-41

Gridded Whiteboards 17-18, 20, 41-43,  
48-53, 70, 72-73, 75

Grip-Seal Storage Bags 45

Handwriting Whiteboards 25,  41

Human Body Whiteboards 30

Human Muscle Whiteboards 31

Human Skeleton Whiteboards 31

Hundred Square Whiteboards 34

L

Letter Formation Whiteboards

   Standard 24

   Cursive 24

Lined Whiteboards 16, 18, 20, 41-43, 
47, 53, 70

M  
Magnetic Erasers 50-51, 55, 64, 

72-73

Magnetic Foam Bats

   Plain 53

   Lined 53

   Gridded 53

Magnetic Group Packs 50-51, 72-73

Magnetic Whiteboards

   A4 49-51, 72-73, 75

   A3 49-51, 72-73, 75

   A2 49, 52

   A1 49

H

80 For more information visit www.show-meboards.comIN
D

E
X



Index

M    continued

Magnets

   Letters 50-51, 54,  
72-74

   Numbers 50-51, 72-74

Map Whiteboards

   A4 UK 38-39

   A3 UK/Europe 38-39

   A3 UK/World 38-39

Matrix/Isometric Whiteboards 33

Mind Map Whiteboards 29

Multiplication Grid Whiteboards 34

Music Composition Whiteboards 36, 41

P

Periodic Table Whiteboards

   A4 37

   A3 37

Phoneme Frame Whiteboards

   4-Frame 26

   6-Frame 26, 41

Phonics Progression Whiteboards 27

Picture Story Whiteboards 21

Plain Whiteboards 15, 18, 20, 41-43, 46-47,  
49, 53, 70, 75

R

Rigid Whiteboards

   Plain 46

   Lined 47

   Gridded 47

R  continued

Rigid Whiteboards (continued)

   Flashcard 46

SUPERTOUGH Whiteboards 18-19, 70-71

T

Teacher Drywipe Markers 61

Tell-a-Story Whiteboards 22-23

Tinted Whiteboards

   Plain 42-43

   Lined 42-43

   Gridded 42-43

V

Venn Diagram Whiteboards 28

W

Whiteboard Cleaners

   Show-me MAGIX 65

   Show-me Whiteboard Cleaner 66

   Friendly Cleaner 66

Whiteboard Erasers

   Mini Foam Erasers 62

   Wooden Erasers 63

   Magnetic Erasers 50-51, 55,  
64, 72-73

Whiteboard Wipes 67

X

X-Y Axis Whiteboard 32

S

81For product enquiries, email info@show‑meboards.comFor more information visit www.show-meboards.com IN
D

E
X



CODE PAGE

5GB 42

5GC 42

5GG 42

5GP 42

5GY 42

5LB 42

5LC 42

5LG 42

5LP 42

5LY 42

5PB 42

5PC 42

5PG 42

5PP 42

5PY 42

A3LP 20

A3SP 20

AW30 67

B/CFB 35

B/CFB04 35

B/GPH 32

B/HBB 30

B/HMB 31

B/HSB 34

B/HWB 25

B/LFB 24

B/LFBCS 24

B/LIB 16

B/LPB 26

B/LPB6 26

B/MMB 29

B/MRB 36

B/MSB12 34

B/MXB 33

B/PPB 27

B/PSB 21

B/PTB 37

B/SKE 31

B/SMB 15

B/SQB 17

CODE PAGE

B/SRG 18, 70

B/SRL 18, 70

B/SRP 18, 70

B/UKA4 39

B/VEN 28

B/XYG 32

C/CFB 35

C/CFB04 35

C/GPH 32

C/HBB 30

C/HMB 31

C/HSB 34

C/HWB 25

C/LFB 24

C/LFBCS 24

C/LIB 16

C/LPB 26

C/LPB6 26

C/MMB 29

C/MRB 36

C/MSB12 34

C/MXB 33

C/PPB 27

C/PSB 21

C/PTB 37

C/SKE 31

C/SMB 15

C/SQB 17

C/SRG 18, 70

C/SRL 18, 70

C/SRP 18, 70

C/TAS25 22

C/UKA4 39

C/VEN 28

C/XYG 32

CEFBAG 53

CEFBAG10 53

CEFBAL 53

CEFBAL10 53

CEFBAP 53

CODE PAGE

CEFBAP10 53

CP100 58

CP200 58

CP48A 61

CTINTG 43

CTINTL 43

CTINTP 43

DTME 52

DTP10A 44

DTPK120 44

EWBK 67

EWE12 63

FP200 58

FPCP100 58

FPPA2/5 52

FPSDP 56

FPSDP10A 60

FPSDP50A 60

GA3 45

GA3/10 45

GA4 45

GA4/35 45

GFB10 47

GFB30 47

GTC/HWB 41

GTC/LIB 41

GTC/LPB6 41

GTC/MRB 41

GTC/SMB 41

GTC/SQB 41

GTC00 57

GTC200FP 57

LFB10 47

LFB30 47

MB350BU/6 49, 75

MBA1DS 49

MBA2 49

MBA3/5 49, 75

MBA3P/5 49, 75

MBA4/10 49, 75

CODE PAGE

MBA4P/10 49, 75

MFB10 46

MFE100 62

MFE35 62

MG6A 55

MGP 50, 72

MGPLIT 51, 73

MGPNUM 51, 73 

ML 51, 74

MLUC 51, 74

MLPR 54

MME20 55, 64

MN 51, 74

MWE24 55, 64

MWE4 55, 64

PFB10 46

PFB30 46

PTBA305 37

RBA3P/5 47

RBA4P10 47

SDP 58

SDP10A 60

SDP50A 60

STM10 61

STM4 61

STM50 61

SW4 61

TAS05 22-23

UKEP 38-39

UKWP 38-39

WCC 65

WCE 66

WCE12 66

WCE500 66

WCE50012 66

WCEF 66

WCEF12 66

WME30 63

WTE12 63

WWT100 67

Index - Numerical

82 For more information visit www.show-meboards.comIN
D

E
X

 -
 N

U
M

E
R

IC
A

L



WE LOVE TO

AND HELP
WE BELIEVE LEARNING SHOULD BE

AND TEACHING SHOULD BE

save teachers time

raise attainment.

engaging
enjoyable.

Our Mission



Tel: +44(0)1502 52 55 99

www.show‑meboards.com
This catalogue is produced by a carbon neutral printer using FSC-certified paper 
supplied in partnership with the Woodland Trust, resulting in 9.17 square metres 
of new native woodland planting and 0.367 tonnes of carbon captured.

MT0185-R1_331

info@show‑meboards.com


